 EN50155 (PoE) Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 1.5
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
  T(P)GS-5208GF
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 1000FX Q-ODC L2+ (w/8 PoE at/af) EN50155
Managed Ethernet Switch w/ Enhanced G.8032 Ring; 24VI/ 24TVI/ WVI
input

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
All model packages include M12 caps and wall mount bracket. All standard models are non-coating, optional coating models
are available with –C model name
◼ TPGS-5208GF-QMM-54-WVI..…….….........P/N: 8361-4227
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga SX 550M Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation; PoE max 80W budget ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TPGS-5208GF-QSM-54-WVI..…….……......P/N: 8361-4228
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga LX 10KM Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation; PoE max 80W budget ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TGS-5208GF-QMM-54-WVI..…….…............P/N: 8361-4233
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga SX 550M Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ galvanic isolation;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TGS-5208GF-QSM-54-WVI..…….…….........P/N: 8361-4229
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga LX 10KM Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ galvanic isolation ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TPGS-5208GF-QMM-67-WVI..…….….........P/N: 8361-42275
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga SX 550M Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP67 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation; PoE max 80W budget ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TPGS-5208GF-QSM-67-WVI..…….……......P/N: 8361-42282
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga LX 10KM Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP67 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation; PoE max 80W budget ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TGS-5208GF-QMM-67-WVI..…….…............P/N: 8361-42331
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga SX 550M Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP67 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ galvanic isolation;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TGS-5208GF-QSM-67-WVI..…….…….........P/N: 8361-42291
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga LX 10KM Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP67 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch;
16.8~137.5VDC dual input w/ galvanic isolation ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TPGS-5208GF-QMM-54-24VI..…….….........P/N: 8361-42276
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga SX 550M Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch; 9~36VDC
dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation; PoE max 80W budget ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TPGS-5208GF-QSM-54-24VI..…….……......P/N: 8361-42281
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga LX 10KM Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch; 9~36VDC
dual input w/ PoE galvanic isolation; PoE max 80W budget ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TGS-5208GF-QMM-54-24VI..…….…............P/N: 8361-42332
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga SX 550M Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch; 9~36VDC
dual input w/ galvanic isolation;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TGS-5208GF-QSM-54-24VI..…….…….........P/N: 8361-42292
8 10/100/1000T X-coded + 2 Giga LX 10KM Q-ODC EN50155 M12 IP54 L2+ Managed Gigabit Ethernet Switch; 9~36VDC
dual input w/ galvanic isolation ;-40°C to 75°C
◼ TPGS-5208GF-QMM-67-24VI..…….….........P/N: 8361-42277